St. Paul’s Parish Rooms

Rates of Hire 01.09.23 — 31.08.24

per hour

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Regular / Block

SATURDAY - SUNDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Regular / Block

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Regular /Block

SATURDAY - SUNDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Block

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Regular / Block

SATURDAY - SUNDAY
Single Booking
Charity / Regular / Block

WALTER HALL

downstairs includes kitchen
140 theatre style / 120 quiz style
12m x 11m

Before 6.00pm
£ 27.60
£25.10

Before 6.00pm
£32.90
£ 30.45

CARPENTER ROOM

upstairs
30 theatre style / 12 boardroom style
6m X 5m

£17.75
£15.25

£22.10
£19.70

RAPSEY ROOM
upstairs
10 seated / 6 boardroom style
6m x 2.7m

£14.90
£13.75

£17.85
£16.50

After 6.00pm
£32.90
£ 30.45

After 6.00pm
£37.40
£ 35.85




