St. Paul's Parish Rooms

Rates of Hire 01.09.23 - 31.08.24

per hour

WALTER HALL

downstairs includes kitchen 140 theatre style / 120 quiz style 12m x 11m

MONDAY - FRIDAY	Before 6.00pm	<u>After 6.00pm</u>
Single Booking	£ 27.60	£ 32.90
Charity / Regular / Block	£ 25.10	£ 30.45

SATURDAY - SUNDAY	<u>Before 6.00pm</u>	<u>After 6.00pm</u>
Single Booking	£ 32.90	£ 37.40
Charity / Regular / Block	£ 30.45	£ 35.85

CARPENTER ROOM

upstairs 30 theatre style / 12 boardroom style 6m x 5m

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Single Booking	£ 17.75
Charity / Regular /Block	£ 15.25

SATURDAY - SUNDAY

Single Booking	£ 22.10
Charity / Block	£ 19.70

RAPSEY ROOM

upstairs 10 seated / 6 boardroom style 6m x 2.7m

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Single Booking	£14.90
Charity / Regular / Block	£13.75

SATURDAY - SUNDAY

Single Booking	£ 17.85
Charity / Regular / Block	£ 16.50